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Cando Rail & Terminal Ltd. 
lisa.smith@candorail.com 
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CSX Transportation Inc. 
Greg_Barney@csx.com 
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sabvanguard@gmail.com  
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Cailes, Kira  
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Great Canadian Railtour Company Ltd. 
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bchursinoff@railcan.ca 
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Norfolk Southern Corporation 
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Professor 
St. Mary's University 
Mark.Fleming@smu.ca 
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Gingras, Benoit 
Chief Environment and SST 
exo 
bgingras@exo.quebec  

 
Goodfellow, Daniel  
Manager of Safety, Toronto Terminals Railway 
Toronto Terminals Railway Company Limited, The 
daniel.goodfellow@ttrly.com 
 
Hamilton, Becky 
Director Safety 
CSX Transportation Inc. 
becky_hamilton@csx.com 
 
Hartlep, Brian  
Manager| Engineering| Safety 
CN 
brian.hartlep@cn.ca 
 
Harvey, Keri  
Quality Improvement Coach & Network Manager 
Keri.harvey@dal.ca 
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Director (A), Occupational Health, Safety & Environment 
Metrolinx 
(289) 201 3913 
Jenny.Ho@metrolinx.com 
 
Janiten, Amberly  
Specialist, Safety Programs & Systems 
CPKC 
(403) 319 3631 
Amberly.Janiten@cpkcr.com 
 
Kuzio, Wes 
Corporate Quality Manager 
Universal Rail Systems 
weskuzio@universalrail.com 
 
Laronde, Laurie  
Manager Health and Safety, BA Soc 
Ontario Northland Transportation Commission 
(705) 472 4500 
Laurie.Laronde@ontarionorthland.ca 



 

Wednesday, November-06-24     Page 3 of 4 
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Sr. Manager of Safety and Field Support 
BNSF Railway Company 
michael.leonard1@bnsf.com 
 
Linden, Gerald 
President 
Southern Railway of British Columbia Ltd. 
glinden@sryraillink.com 

 
Livingstone, Jeff 
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jeff@pdcrailway.com 
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Consultant 
bronson.macfarlane@gmail.com 
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Vice-President, People & Safety 
Universal Rail Systems 
heathermckeown@universalrail.com 
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Association of American Railroads 
jmoller@aar.org 
 
Murta, Thomas 
Executive Director 
Short Line Safety Institute 
tom.murta@shortlinesafety.org 
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President 
Prairie Dog Central Railway - Vintage Locomotive Society Inc. 
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Director, Safety and Environment 
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Bruno_Riendeau@viarail.ca 

 
Ringelman, Ryan 
General Director System Safety 
BNSF Railway Company 
ryan.ringelman@bnsf.com 

 
Rodrigue, Sylvain 
Senior Director 
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srodrigue@exo.quebec 
 
Strang, Jo 
Vice President Regulatory Affairs 
American Short Line & Regional Railroad Association 
jstrang@aslrra.org 
 
Tardif, Stéphane 
Senior Director, Safety and Security 
Genesee & Wyoming Canada Inc. 
stephane.tardif@gwrr.com 
 
Tully, Robert 
Director, Safety Management Systems 
CPKC 
Robert.Tully@cpkcr.com 
 
Villeneuve, Pascale 
Senior Advisor, Safety Governance & Compliance 
VIA Rail Canada Inc. 
pascale_villeneuve@viarail.ca 
 

 


